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SESSION INFORMATION 

A. TARGET DATA: 
Date: . 
Task/Target Number: 
Session Number: 

B. PERSONNEL DATA: 
Source Number: 
Monitor Number: 
Beacon/Sender No: 

C. SESSION DATA: 
Session Start Time: 
Session Stop Time: 
Method Used: 
Aids/Distractions (Pis): 
Pre-sessions Hunches: 
Date summary Returned: 

D. EVALUATION DATA: 
Viewer Confidence (H/M/L): 
Evaluator's Estimate: 

E. SESSION SUMMARY: 

15 Apr 93 
93-194-P 
01 

079 

0900 
0945 
Solo 

15 Apr 93 

The site has a lot of color. There is green, blue gold, and 
yellow at the site. There is a structure that is brown at the 
site. This structure is wide. The structure is both natural and 
man made. The structure is sitting up high. 

The site is expansive. 
There is water at the site. 
People are standing on top of the structure and they are 

enjoying themselves. Sometimes people come here to get help. There 
is a lot of history associated with the site or immediate area. 
(Feeling of Greece) 
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